3RD GRADE BOYS @ SOUTH OGDEN JR HIGH

JANUARY 7
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 4 1* LITTLE LONG HORNS 24 2% TSUNAMI 4
6:30 4 7* UTAH SPLASH ORANGE 62 3* BALLSTARS 0
7:30 4 5* MORGAN WARRIORS 12 8* UTAH SPLASH BLUE 2
JANUARY 14
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 4
6:30 4
8:30 4
JANUARY 21
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 4
6:30 4
7:30 4
JANUARY 28
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 4
6:30 4
7:30 4
FEBRUARY 4
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 4
6:30 4
7:30 4
FEBRUARY 11
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 4
6:30 4
7:30 4
FEBRUARY 18
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 4
6:30 4
7:30 4
FEBRUARY 25
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 4
6:30 4
7:30 4
8:00 4
MARCH 4
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 4
6:30 4
7:30 4
8:00 4
MARCH 11
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 4
6:30 4
8:30 4

* DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS




5TH GRADE BOYS - B/C LEAGUE @ SOUTH OGDEN JR HIGH

JANUARY 7
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
7:30 3 2% WF PROSPECTS ORANGE 43 3* AVENGERS 13
8:30 3 1* UTAH SPLASH BLUE 34 5% UTAH FUSION 19
JANUARY 14
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
6:30 3
7:30 4
JANUARY 21
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 3
6:30 3
8:30 4
JANUARY 28
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
7:30 3
8:30 3
FEBRUARY 4
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 3
6:30 3
8:30 4
FEBRUARY 11
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
7:30 3
8:30 3
FEBRUARY 18
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
7:30 3
8:30 3
FEBRUARY 25
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 3
7:30 3
MARCH 4
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
6:30 3
7:30 3
8:30 3
MARCH 11
GAME COURT# | TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
7:30 2
7:30 4
8:30 2

* DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS




7TH GRADE BOYS - A LEAGUE @ WEBER COUNTY REC HALL
JANUARY 7

GAME

COURT #

TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM:

SCORE

6:00

1

2 RIDGELINE BLUE 2031 36 9 UTAH FUSION

25

7:00

2 RIDGELINE BLUE 2031 60 11 SKYVIEW BOBCATS

8:00

10 COURT EVOLUTION 61 11 SKYVIEW BOBCATS

17

9:00

1
1
1

4 WEST FIELD BUCKWAY 50 7 TITANS

41

JANUARY 14

GAME

COURT #

TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM:

SCORE

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

1
1
1
1

JANUARY 21

GAME

COURT #

TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM:

SCORE

6:00

6:00

7:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

RNk -

JANUARY 28

GAME

COURT #

TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM:

SCORE

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

9:00

N~ ]R]~

FEBRUARY 4

GAME

COURT #

TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM:

SCORE

6:00

6:00

7:00

7:00

9:00

RIN]RIN] -

FEBRUARY 11

GAME

COURT #

TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM:

SCORE

6:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

Rl ]=]N

FEBRUARY 18

GAME

COURT #

TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM:

SCORE

6:00

7:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

RN RN

FEBRUARY 25

GAME

COURT #

TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM:

SCORE

6:00

1

7:00

1

8:00

1

MARCH 4

GAME

COURT #

TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM:

SCORE

6:00

1

8:00

1

9:00

1

MARCH 11

GAME

COURT #

TEAM # TEAM: SCORE  TEAM # TEAM:

SCORE

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

1
1
1
1




7TH GRADE BOYS - B LEAGUE @ SOUTH OGDEN JR HIGH
JANUARY 7

GAME

COURT #

TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM:

SCORE

5:30

NORTH SUMMIT BRAVE PURPLE 33 1 CATS

24

5:30

RIDGELINE 2031 GREEN 42 11 WEST FIELD LONGHORNS

30

6:30

CATS 32 WARDELL ELITE BLUE

24

6:30

RIDGELINE 2031 GREEN 41 BOX ELDER

37

7:30

UTAH FUSION 49 7 OGD LAKERS 6TH GOLD

42

8:30

Rrlrlw|lkr|lw]|~

SUNNYFIELD

47

12

OGDEN SURGE

28

JANUARY 14

GAME

COURT #

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

5:30

6:30

7:30

7:30

8:30

Rrlwlk]lr]|~

JANUARY 21

GAME

COURT #

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

5:30

5:30

6:30

6:30

7:30

8:30

Rrlrlw|lkr|lw]|~

JANUARY 28

GAME

COURT #

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

5:30

6:30

7:30

8:30

8:30

[ =N IS 'S SN

FEBRUARY 4

GAME

COURT #

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

5:30

6:30

7:30

7:30

8:30

8:30

wlrlw|r]r]|~

FEBRUARY 11

GAME

COURT #

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

5:30

5:30

6:30

6:30

7:30

8:30

Rrlrlw|lk|lw]|~

FEBRUARY 18

GAME

COURT #

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

5:30

6:30

7:30

8:30

Rl

FEBRUARY 25

GAME

COURT #

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

5:30

6:30

6:30

7:30

8:30

Rrlrlw|r]|~

MARCH 4

GAME

COURT #

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

TEAM #

TEAM:

SCORE

5:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

8:30

Rl lR|w




7TH GRADE BOYS - B/C LEAGUE @ SOUTH OGDEN JR HIGH

JANUARY 7
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 2 6 SWAT 38 9 BALL 4 LIFE 17
6:30 2 6 SWAT 30 1 NORTH SUMMIT BRAVES GOLD 20
7:30 2 4 TSUNAMI 24 8 COMPLETE ATHLETICS WHITE 10
8:30 2 3 WASATCH FRONT GREY 41 5 BEAR RIVER BEARS 34
8:30 4 2 GRIT AND GRIND 38 7 OGDEN UNTAMED
JANUARY 14
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 2
6:30 2
7:30 2
8:30 2
JANUARY 21
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 2
6:30 2
7:30 2
8:30 2
JANUARY 28
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 2
6:30 2
7:30 2
FEBRUARY 4
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 2
6:30 2
7:30 2
8:30 2
FEBRUARY 11
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 2
6:30 2
7:30 2
8:30 2
FEBRUARY 18
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 2
6:30 2
7:30 2
8:30 2
FEBRUARY 25
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 2
6:30 2
7:30 2
8:30 2
8:30 3
MARCH 4
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 2
6:30 2
7:30 2
8:30 2
MARCH 11
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
5:30 2
6:30 2
8:30 3




9TH GRADE BOYS @ WEBER COUNTY REC HALL

JANUARY 7
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
6:00 2 5 WASATCH FRONT 69 8 COYOTES 34
7:00 2 2 LAYTON ELITE 72 1 BALL 4 LIFE 45
8:00 2 6 WARDELL ELITE RED 73 4 COMPLETE SHOOTER WASATCH 22
7:00 2 3 SOUTH WEBER JETS 48 7 WARDELL ELITE BLUE
JANUARY 14
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
6:00 2
7:00 2
8:00 2
7:00 2
JANUARY 21
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
8:00 2
9:00 2
JANUARY 28
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
6:00 2
7:00 2
8:00 2
FEBRUARY 4
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
8:00 2
8:00 1
9:00 2
FEBRUARY 11
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
7:00 2
8:00 2
9:00 2
FEBRUARY 18
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
6:00 1
8:00 2
9:00 2
FEBRUARY 25
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
6:00 2
7:00 2
8:00 2
9:00 2
9:00 1
MARCH 4
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
6:00 2
7:00 2
7:00 1
8:00 2
9:00 2
MARCH 11
GAME  COURT # TEAM # TEAM: SCORE TEAM # TEAM: SCORE
6:00 2
7:00 2
8:00 2
9:00 2




