

3RD GRADE BOYS @ SOUTH OGDEN JR HIGH

JANUARY 7

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	4	1*	LITTLE LONG HORNS	24	2*	TSUNAMI	4
6:30	4	7*	UTAH SPLASH ORANGE	62	3*	BALLSTARS	0
7:30	4	5*	MORGAN WARRIORS	12	8*	UTAH SPLASH BLUE	2

JANUARY 14

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	4						
6:30	4						
8:30	4						

JANUARY 21

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	4						
6:30	4						
7:30	4						

JANUARY 28

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	4						
6:30	4						
7:30	4						

FEBRUARY 4

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	4						
6:30	4						
7:30	4						

FEBRUARY 11

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	4						
6:30	4						
7:30	4						

FEBRUARY 18

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	4						
6:30	4						
7:30	4						

FEBRUARY 25

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	4						
6:30	4						
7:30	4						
8:00	4						

MARCH 4

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	4						
6:30	4						
7:30	4						
8:00	4						

MARCH 11

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	4						
6:30	4						
8:30	4						

\* DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

5TH GRADE BOYS - B/C LEAGUE @ SOUTH OGDEN JR HIGH

JANUARY 7

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
7:30	3	2*	WF PROSPECTS ORANGE	43	3*	AVENGERS	13
8:30	3	1*	UTAH SPLASH BLUE	34	5*	UTAH FUSION	19

JANUARY 14

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:30	3						
7:30	4						

JANUARY 21

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	3						
6:30	3						
8:30	4						

JANUARY 28

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
7:30	3						
8:30	3						

FEBRUARY 4

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	3						
6:30	3						
8:30	4						

FEBRUARY 11

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
7:30	3						
8:30	3						

FEBRUARY 18

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
7:30	3						
8:30	3						

FEBRUARY 25

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	3						
7:30	3						

MARCH 4

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:30	3						
7:30	3						
8:30	3						

MARCH 11

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
7:30	2						
7:30	4						
8:30	2						

\* DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

7TH GRADE BOYS - A LEAGUE @ WEBER COUNTY REC HALL

JANUARY 7

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	1	2	RIDGELINE BLUE 2031	36	9	UTAH FUSION	25
7:00	1	2	RIDGELINE BLUE 2031	60	11	SKYVIEW BOBCATS	9
8:00	1	10	COURT EVOLUTION	61	11	SKYVIEW BOBCATS	17
9:00	1	4	WEST FIELD BUCKWAY	50	7	TITANS	41

JANUARY 14

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	1						
7:00	1						
8:00	1						
9:00	1						

JANUARY 21

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	1						
6:00	2						
7:00	1						
7:00	2						
8:00	1						
9:00	1						

JANUARY 28

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	1						
7:00	1						
8:00	1						
9:00	1						
9:00	2						

FEBRUARY 4

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	1						
6:00	2						
7:00	1						
7:00	2						
9:00	1						

FEBRUARY 11

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	2						
6:00	1						
7:00	1						
8:00	1						
9:00	1						

FEBRUARY 18

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	2						
7:00	1						
7:00	2						
8:00	1						
9:00	1						

FEBRUARY 25

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	1						
7:00	1						
8:00	1						

MARCH 4

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	1						
8:00	1						
9:00	1						

MARCH 11

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	1						
7:00	1						
8:00	1						
9:00	1						

## 7TH GRADE BOYS - B LEAGUE @ SOUTH OGDEN JR HIGH

JANUARY 7

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	1	4	NORTH SUMMIT BRAVE PURPLE	33	1	CATS	24
5:30	3	6	RIDGELINE 2031 GREEN	42	11	WEST FIELD LONGHORNS	30
6:30	1	1	CATS	32	9	WARDELL ELITE BLUE	24
6:30	3	6	RIDGELINE 2031 GREEN	41	2	BOX ELDER	37
7:30	1	10	UTAH FUSION	49	7	OGD LAKERS 6TH GOLD	42
8:30	1	3	SUNNYFIELD	47	12	OGDEN SURGE	28

JANUARY 14

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	1						
6:30	1						
7:30	1						
7:30	3						
8:30	1						

JANUARY 21

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	1						
5:30	3						
6:30	1						
6:30	3						
7:30	1						
8:30	1						

JANUARY 28

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	1						
6:30	1						
7:30	1						
8:30	1						
8:30	2						

FEBRUARY 4

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	1						
6:30	1						
7:30	1						
7:30	3						
8:30	1						
8:30	3						

FEBRUARY 11

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	1						
5:30	3						
6:30	1						
6:30	3						
7:30	1						
8:30	1						

FEBRUARY 18

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	1						
6:30	1						
7:30	1						
8:30	1						

FEBRUARY 25

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	1						
6:30	1						
6:30	3						
7:30	1						
8:30	1						

MARCH 4

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	3						
5:30	1						
6:30	1						
7:30	1						
8:30	1						

## 7TH GRADE BOYS - B/C LEAGUE @ SOUTH OGDEN JR HIGH

JANUARY 7

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	2	6	SWAT	38	9	BALL 4 LIFE	17
6:30	2	6	SWAT	30	1	NORTH SUMMIT BRAVES GOLD	20
7:30	2	4	TSUNAMI	24	8	COMPLETE ATHLETICS WHITE	10
8:30	2	3	WASATCH FRONT GREY	41	5	BEAR RIVER BEARS	34
8:30	4	2	GRIT AND GRIND	38	7	OGDEN UNTAMED	

JANUARY 14

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	2						
6:30	2						
7:30	2						
8:30	2						

JANUARY 21

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	2						
6:30	2						
7:30	2						
8:30	2						

JANUARY 28

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	2						
6:30	2						
7:30	2						

FEBRUARY 4

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	2						
6:30	2						
7:30	2						
8:30	2						

FEBRUARY 11

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	2						
6:30	2						
7:30	2						
8:30	2						

FEBRUARY 18

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	2						
6:30	2						
7:30	2						
8:30	2						

FEBRUARY 25

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	2						
6:30	2						
7:30	2						
8:30	2						
8:30	3						

MARCH 4

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	2						
6:30	2						
7:30	2						
8:30	2						

MARCH 11

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
5:30	2						
6:30	2						
8:30	3						

## 9TH GRADE BOYS @ WEBER COUNTY REC HALL

JANUARY 7

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	2	5	WASATCH FRONT	69	8	COYOTES	34
7:00	2	2	LAYTON ELITE	72	1	BALL 4 LIFE	45
8:00	2	6	WARDELL ELITE RED	73	4	COMPLETE SHOOTER WASATCH	22
7:00	2	3	SOUTH WEBER JETS	48	7	WARDELL ELITE BLUE	

JANUARY 14

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	2						
7:00	2						
8:00	2						
7:00	2						

JANUARY 21

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
8:00	2						
9:00	2						

JANUARY 28

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	2						
7:00	2						
8:00	2						

FEBRUARY 4

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
8:00	2						
8:00	1						
9:00	2						

FEBRUARY 11

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
7:00	2						
8:00	2						
9:00	2						

FEBRUARY 18

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	1						
8:00	2						
9:00	2						

FEBRUARY 25

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	2						
7:00	2						
8:00	2						
9:00	2						
9:00	1						

MARCH 4

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	2						
7:00	2						
7:00	1						
8:00	2						
9:00	2						

MARCH 11

GAME	COURT #	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE	TEAM #	TEAM:	SCORE
6:00	2						
7:00	2						
8:00	2						
9:00	2						